
Palani - Thanjavur Thaipoosam Festival Express Special (UnReserved)/06130XX - Exp - SR 
PLNI/Palani to TJ/Thanjavur Junction 

4h 15m - 202 km - 6 halts - Departs Sun,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PLNI Palani 14:00 0 1 0 66 322 SR
2 ODC Oddanchatram 14:23 14:25 2m 0 1 25 65 300 SR
3 DG Dindigul Junction 14:55 15:20 25m 1 58 87 280 SR
4 MPA Manaparai 16:00 16:02 2m 0 1 116 29 160 SR
5 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
17:18 17:23 5m 0 1 152 33 86 SR

6 TRB Tiruverumbur 17:41 17:42 1m 0 1 162 90 74 SR
7 BAL Budalur 17:57 17:58 1m 0 1 185 61 41 SR
8 TJ Thanjavur Junction 18:15 0 1 202 - 57 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 05 2024 (03:54)

Jul 05 2024 (03:54)

1

1


